ZEICHENGENEHMIGUNG
MARKS APPROVAL
NF Forward GmbH
Im Petersfeld 5
65624 Altendiez
Germany
ist berechtigt, für ihr Produkt /
is authorized to use for their product

Elektromechanisches Elementarrelais
Electromechanical elementary relay
Typenschlüssel
Nomenclature
 WR11
I
 100
II
E
III
24
IV
S
V
P
VI
C  XXXX
VII    VIII
I Grundtype
Basic series
WR11
II Kontaktart
Contact arrangement
100:  1NO (1 form A)
001:  1CO (1 form C)
III Kontaktmaterial
Contact material
E:  AgSnO2
IV Spulenbemessungsspannung / V
Rated coil voltage / V
03:  3VDC
05:  5VDC
06:  6VDC
09:  9VDC
12:  12VDC
24:  24V
V Schutzart
Protective construction
Nil:  Fux proof
S:  Sealed type
VI Spulenkörper Material
Bobbin material
Nil:  Standard
P:  CTI ≥175
VII Spulenleistung
Coil wattage
Nil:  400 mW
C:  200 mW
VIII Spezialcode
Special code
Standard numbers or letters (don’t affect construction or ratings)
Herstellungscode
Code of manufacturer
X
I
15
II
51
III
H
IV
I Produktionskennziffern
Production indexes
Lot No. or manufacturing line
II Herstellungsjahr
Year of manufacturing
15: 2015 (Last tw o digits)
III Herstellungsw oche
Week of manufacturing
51: Week 51
IV Ort der Herstellung
Place of manufacturing
H: Referenz / Reference: 30023679